Education Scholarships Fund

ESF No. Part Name H SR
001 | Chan Kai Ming Scholarship L R A
002 | Chan Pek Chuen Scholarship PR BE 2 4
003 | Chan Sek Shan Scholarship BT 1L 222 4
004 | Chu Ting Cheong Scholarship KIEBHYE
005 I Dealy Scholarship
006 I Fox Memorial Prize
007 | Ho Fook Scholarship (1) (GEEEE=()
008 | Ho Kam Tong Scholarship (1) IS (1)
009 | Ho Tung Scholarship (1) 2R A4 (1)
010 | Lady Ho Tung Scholarship AIRFRNI 4
011 | Hu Cheong Scholarship R
012 | Kong Ki Fai Scholarship TLH A 4
013 | Kwok Siu Lau Scholarship FRDZEAL e Gy
014 | Mrs. Lau Chu Pak Scholarship XA RN 224
015 I Machell Memorial Prize
016 I May, Alfred Scholarship
017 | Mok Kon Sang Scholarship RS
018 I Morris, Alan Memorial Scholarship
019 | Ng In Scholarship RITH 4
020 I Ralph's Scholarship
021 I Ralph's Head Prefect's Medal
022 | Sheung Hing Scholarship CiPas A
023 I Stewart, Junior Scholarship
024 | Tang Pak Kau Scholarship (1) A R4 (1)
025 | Tsang Chung Scholarship A
026 | Tsang Hin Hang Scholarship M BATH &
027 | Tsoi Kung Po Scholarship N A
028 | Woo Lai Woon Prize BHALIE 22 2
029 I Wright Scholarship
030 Il Arculli, Hussain el Scholarship
031 Il Chung King Pui Scholarship PRI RR A
032 Il Grant Scholarship
033 Il Ho Fook Scholarship (11) (GEEEE=(])
034 Il Ho lu Scholarship Al 25 4
035 Il Ho Kam Tong Scholarship (I1) (ER g A= (])
036 Il Ho Kwong Scholarship (G P A
037 Il Ho Tung Scholarship (1) 2R &2 (1)
038 Il Ho Wing (Pre-War) Scholarship Al 2R 25 4 (K AT)
039 Il Lam Pak To Scholarship WaHEL &



ESF No.

Part

040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047a
047b
048
049
050a
050b
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062a
062b
063a
063b
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074

Education Scholarships Fund

Name
Lee Hysan Scholarship
Lugard Scholarship
Morris, Alfred Scholarship
Tang Fan Shun Scholarship
Tang Pak Kau Scholarship
Ralph's Scholarship
Shiu Hing Scholarship
Lo Wai Kwan Scholarship (Primary)
Lo Wai Kwan Scholarship (Secondary)
The Ho Wing Scholarship (Post-war)
The Alfred Crook Scholarship
Lau Man Kui Scholarship (Primary)
Lau Man Kui Scholarship (Secondary)
Iu Po Sham Scholarship
Cheung Hok Chau Mathematics Prizes
Crozier Scholarship
Cheung Pui lu Scholarship
Williamson Scholarship
J.F. Grose Q.C. Centenary Scholarship
Lo Tze Hoi Q.C. Centenary Scholarship
Lo Min Nung Q.C. Centenary Scholarship
Pang Kwok Sui Q.C. Centenary Scholarship
U Sze Wing Q.C. Centenary Scholarship
Griffiths Prize
Chan Yat Hing Scholarship (Primary)
Chan Yat Hing Scholarship (Secondary)
Lui Kee Scholarship (Primary)
Lui Kee Scholarship (Secondary)
Tsang Fook Piano Co. Prize
Wan lu Shing Scholarship
Ming Tak Memorial Scholarship
Lam Pak To Scholarship
William T.C. Cheung Scholarship

Mrs. Lui Koo Shiu Kee Memorial Scholarship

C.H. Law Prizes

Pun Yin Keung Scholarship

Tang Kin Sun Scholarship

Lions "303" Scholarship
E.I.S.S.C.E.S.K.O.S.A. Scholarship

e
RIS
REE S

ISR 2 A((]))

XIS Y 254 (VN EF2)
XIS U 22 2 4 (R )
PhEIRK 4
TR A
A A A
T AR 22 4

%?ﬁ_:EL%KmEHEQE

Gk =2 AP A A
ﬁﬁ%%t%ﬁ%ﬁ%@%
RALR A E A EL

iR A 2 4 (/NEE)

i B4 2 4 (h 27)
HIHI 22 4 (VNE)

BB S ()

MRS AT RAR

TR A

HifE sl S 4

MAf K24

gk B 2 2

Bl bR N4

P oRAL M

TR

A4 22 4

MFE=0=XK%4

JURE LR P HA 2

e

“Hl “Hl “Hl “Hl
Sl

=2
=2
=2

J‘é_z\



ESF No.

Part

075

076
077
078
079

080
081
082
083
084
085
086
087
088
089
090
091
092
093
094
095
096
097
098

099
100
101
102
103

104
105

106

Education Scholarships Fund

Name
Guru Nanak Quincentenary Scholarship

Ho Ka Chi Scholarship

Luk Kwan Sau Memorial Prize

Q.C. Yu Shea Alumni Club Scholarship
E.I1.S.S.C.E.S.K.O.S.A. Scholarship (1)

T.S.K.V.GS.S.A.A.'s K.W. Tam Scholarship
T.S.K.V.GS.S.A.A.'s K.C. Lau Scholarship
Ip Fung Cheung Scholarship

Lau Mo Tsung Scholarship

Lok Ngai Sheung Scholarship

Tso Chak Chuen Scholarship

Chan Sik Chau Scholarship

Lo Chi Chiu Science Scholarship

John Stokes History Prizes

Lau Wai Chi Prize

Mrs. Yu Ping Keung Scholarship

Cheung Shui Ling Memorial Scholarship
Chung Cheong Scholarship

Lions Club of North Kowloon Scholarship
Ho Chat Yuen Memorial Scholarship

Rev. Fr Maurice Headon S.J. Memorial Prize
Li Shi Yi Scholarship

Raymond Huang Speech Prizes

Grantham College of Education Past Students'

Association Scholarship for Service

International Y's Men's Club of Peninsula Hong

Kong Scholarship

Teresa Bone Memorial Scholarship

Grace Liang Yapp Memorial Scholarship
Cheung King Pak Science Prize

Clementi Secondary School Golden Jubilee
Scholarship

Tingay Memorial Scholarship

King's College Old Boys' Association Golden
Jubilee Scholarship

Shau Kei Wan Govt. Secondary School Old
Students' Association Scholarship

o S 7
P S SO R B T3 P 2
Lpg
LEFT LS
W T %

it IH A i
NEE IR EIHES

Kzg()

LEES S
UEEES
R
Qe E e
e S
WSS ES
RN PSS

%l e BB A

PUL S
RIEEMRANR L E
G STTRE RN A

HEREE

AW =R &
AR bl 20 i 2 4
S

PN SCE R

B EE FHROR = K

FRPRE AR S

L
SRR 4

HRE R SR
[ 222
ENRPFEEREE

TS MBS S apia iy i ot

w¥e

BREELTZAESREE



ESF No.

Part

107
108
109
110
111

112
113

114

115
116

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

125
126
127
128
129
130

131

132

133
134
135

Education Scholarships Fund

Name

Chan Tang Hon Kwan Memorial Scholarship
Chan Tang Hon Kwan Memorial Scholarship (1)

Tsou Poon Hai Hung Scholarship
Kwong Sun Fong Scholarship

Shau Kei Wan Govt. Secondary Technical School

Past Students' Association Scholarship

Mr. D.R. Madan Memorial Biology Scholarship
Po Leung Kuk Centenary Old Boy Directors'

Scholarship

The Secondary School Courses Q.E.S. Centre
Old Students Association Chan Kwok Fay

Scholarship
Fuji Xerox Scholarship

Clementi Secondary School 1961 Graduates

Scholarship
Chan Sau Lan Memorial Scholarship
Wong Shui Scholarship

Lok Ngai Sheung Memorial Scholarship

Wong Chung Chuen Scholarship

Lam Ming Fan Memorial Scholarship
Ting Siu Sang Scholarship

Marjorie Templeton Scholarship

Grantham College of Education 30th Anniversary

Prizes
Ho Kam Scholarship

Shell-Island Jaycees Scholarship for the Disabled
Ms. Tong Kam Chee Memorial Scholarship

Ng lu Cheung Memorial Scholarship
Miss Lee Wai-lan Awards

The Homantin Government Secondary School

Alumni Association Scholarship

The Homantin Government Secondary School
Alumni Association Academic Achievement

Scholarship

The Homantin Government Secondary School
Alumni Association Silver Jubilee Prize

The Hui Tim Scholarship
The Lam Kin Ming Scholarship
The Ng Jing Yee Scholarship

L&Y
F?Xﬁbmﬁﬁfiiiéziéﬁ?
PRSI &4 (1)
AR 41 K5 4
TR 25 4
GEBEE S T IHE ¥4

(S REN KSR

i

2R SR

MAFEB=THELER

LEEZ e
WIE / W TR B
RS SR s
RESLERS S

FEERFS

S SR AR = R 4

(EPEEERERVALLE 2 ol A R
(R4

] S B S AR = B IR S

AR A=

VPN 4
REE 42 32 4

e



ESF No.

Part

136
137
138
139

140

141
142
143
144

145
146
147
148

149
150
151
152
153
154

155

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

167

Education Scholarships Fund

Name
The Chung Wing Kwong Scholarship
The Woo Shiu Po Memorial Scholarship

The Leung Chan King Chi Memorial Scholarship

The Peninsula Lions Club of Hong Kong
Scholarship

The Shau Kei Wan Government Secondary
Technical School 1968 Graduates Scholarship
The Law Ting Pong Scholarship

The Liu Lit Ching Scholarship

The Rita Liu Scholarship

The Madam Tong Poon Po Chu Memorial
Scholarship

The Tse Chi Cheung Memorial Scholarship
Dr. Wong Yu Man Scholarship

The H.H. Lau Best Sports Boy Award

The 1960 Graduates' Diamond Jubilee
Scholarship

Ng Wong Wing Memorial Scholarship
Chan Lap Prize

Chan Lap Prize (I1)

Mrs. Ho Chat Yuen Scholarship

Lau Chui Chinese Classics Scholarship
Principal CHEUNG Wing-min Memorial
Scholarship

Tsuen Wan Govt. Secondary School Silver
Jubilee Scholarship

Chan Lap Scholarship

Mrs. Julika KHAN Memorial Scholarship
Mr. Lung Ching Cheung Memorial Scholarship
Kwok Tak Leuk Prizes

Kwok Tak Leuk Prizes (1)

HO Siu-lun Scholarship

HO Sang Memorial Scholarship

Alain Yip Scholarship

Tang Kin Sun Scholarship (Primary School)
Magdalen Chow Memorial Scholarship
Northcote College of Education Golden Jubilee
Scholarship

SO Lai-king Memorial Scholarship

e
B S

(= EiIikEP% 1968 4 &
Help 2 2

%z %ir@%:éﬁlz

B 52k 4

EVE- S A

JEE R R LB E

Rk e
YA A o
MR =24 (1)
Al e R N2 4
X1 b [ 27 22 4
gRoR b K A i
ST H A

i

i
P
4l

H

m
[<

£

[T 2

%*5

2

PRIE S Tt A
IR
gy d %L:(q
Rt 2
ﬁéEfaﬁéﬁiﬁLz

5 R

AT BB ()
AR L LD &84
Y EEBFREER e

IR AL R



ESF No.

Part

168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

176
177
178
179
180
181

Education Scholarships Fund

Name
Mrs SO Pak-sui Memorial Scholarship
SO Pak-sui Memorial Scholarship
Fung Ping Shan Scholarship
Murjani Scholarship
Dai Nippon Printing Scholarship
Supremetech Engineering Scholarship
LEUNG Fung-ki Memorial Scholarship
Mrs. CHOI CHIU Chui-luk Memorial
Scholarship
Jack Shaw Memorial Award
CHOI WAI KONG Scholarship
LAM HANG HONG Mathematics Scholarship
Mr and Mrs Kwok Chuen Poon Scholarship
Mr and Mrs Ho Kam Memorial Scholarship
Luk Kwan Sau Memorial Prize 2010

3L AR
TMERRR N L SR
DINIEV L3S S Ao e
R
R A5

ZE R 20 2 4 o
LAt A e A

AR R R
IR
Mo R R
ARG ¥ &
Rt &2 4
k#5975 4042 2010



