ESF No.	<u>Part</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>中文名称</u>
001	I	Chan Kai Ming Scholarship	陈启明奖学金
002	I	Chan Pek Chuen Scholarship	陈璧全奖学金
003	I	Chan Sek Shan Scholarship	陈硕山奖学金
004	I	Chu Ting Cheong Scholarship	朱定昌奖学金
005	I	Dealy Scholarship	
006	I	Fox Memorial Prize	
007	I	Ho Fook Scholarship (I)	何福奖学金(I)
008	I	Ho Kam Tong Scholarship (I)	何甘棠奖学金(I)
009	I	Ho Tung Scholarship (I)	何东奖学金(I)
010	I	Lady Ho Tung Scholarship	何东夫人奖学金
011	I	Hu Cheong Scholarship	许祥奖学金
012	I	Kong Ki Fai Scholarship	江其辉奖学金
013	I	Kwok Siu Lau Scholarship	郭少鎏奖学金
014	I	Mrs. Lau Chu Pak Scholarship	刘铸伯夫人奖学金
015	I	Machell Memorial Prize	
016	I	May, Alfred Scholarship	
017	I	Mok Kon Sang Scholarship	莫干生奖学金
018	I	Morris, Alan Memorial Scholarship	
019	I	Ng In Scholarship	吴衍奖学金
020	I	Ralph's Scholarship	
021	I	Ralph's Head Prefect's Medal	
022	I	Sheung Hing Scholarship	常兴奖学金
023	I	Stewart, Junior Scholarship	
024	I	Tang Pak Kau Scholarship (I)	邓伯裘奖学金(I)
025	I	Tsang Chung Scholarship	曾忠奖学金
026	I	Tsang Hin Hang Scholarship	曾显行奖学金
027	I	Tsoi Kung Po Scholarship	蔡公谱奖学金
028	I	Woo Lai Woon Prize	胡礼垣学业奖
029	I	Wright Scholarship	
030	II	Arculli, Hussain el Scholarship	
031	II	Chung King Pui Scholarship	钟境培奖学金
032	II	Grant Scholarship	
033	II	Ho Fook Scholarship (II)	何福奖学金(II)
034	II	Ho Iu Scholarship	何耀奖学金
035	II	Ho Kam Tong Scholarship (II)	何甘棠奖学金(II)
036	II	Ho Kwong Scholarship	何光奖学金
037	II	Ho Tung Scholarship (II)	何东奖学金(II)
038	II	Ho Wing (Pre-War) Scholarship	何荣奖学金(战前)
039	II	Lam Pak To Scholarship	林伯涛奖学金

ESF No.	<u>Part</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>中文名称</u>
040	II	Lee Hysan Scholarship	利希慎奖学金
041	II	Lugard Scholarship	
042	II	Morris, Alfred Scholarship	
043	II	Tang Fan Shun Scholarship	邓勋臣奖学金
044	II	Tang Pak Kau Scholarship	邓伯裘奖学金(II)
045	II	Ralph's Scholarship	
046	II	Shiu Hing Scholarship	肇馨奖学金
047a	II	Lo Wai Kwan Scholarship (Primary)	劳惠群奖学金(小学)
047b	II	Lo Wai Kwan Scholarship (Secondary)	劳惠群奖学金(中学)
048	II	The Ho Wing Scholarship (Post-war)	何荣奖学金(战后)
049	II	The Alfred Crook Scholarship	
050a	II	Lau Man Kui Scholarship (Primary)	刘文驹奖学金(小学)
050b	II	Lau Man Kui Scholarship (Secondary)	刘文驹奖学金(中学)
051	II	Iu Po Sham Scholarship	姚宝琛奖学金
052	II	Cheung Hok Chau Mathematics Prizes	张鹤俦数学奖
053	II	Crozier Scholarship	高诗雅奖学金
054	II	Cheung Pui Iu Scholarship	张佩瑶奖学金
055	II	Williamson Scholarship	
056	II	J.F. Grose Q.C. Centenary Scholarship	
057	II	Lo Tze Hoi Q.C. Centenary Scholarship	劳子开皇仁书院百周年纪念奖学金
058	II	Lo Min Nung Q.C. Centenary Scholarship	劳冕侬皇仁书院百周年纪念奖学金
059	II	Pang Kwok Sui Q.C. Centenary Scholarship	彭国瑞皇仁书院百周年纪念奖学金
060	II	U Sze Wing Q.C. Centenary Scholarship	余仕荣皇仁书院百周年纪念奖学金
061	II	Griffiths Prize	
062a	II	Chan Yat Hing Scholarship (Primary)	陈逸馨奖学金(小学)
062b	II	Chan Yat Hing Scholarship (Secondary)	陈逸馨奖学金(中学)
063a	II	Lui Kee Scholarship (Primary)	吕琪奖学金(小学)
063b	II	Lui Kee Scholarship (Secondary)	吕琪奖学金(中学)
064	II	Tsang Fook Piano Co. Prize	曾福琴行美术奖
065	II	Wan Iu Shing Scholarship	尹耀声奖学金
066	II	Ming Tak Memorial Scholarship	明德纪念奖学金
067	II	Lam Pak To Scholarship	林伯涛奖学金
068	II	William T.C. Cheung Scholarship	张威麟奖学金
069	II	Mrs. Lui Koo Shiu Kee Memorial Scholarship	吕古少骐夫人纪念奖学金
070	II	C.H. Law Prizes	罗宗熊金牌奖
071	II	Pun Yin Keung Scholarship	潘演强奖学金
072	II	Tang Kin Sun Scholarship	邓干新奖学金
073	II	Lions "303" Scholarship	狮子会三〇三区奖学金
074	II	E.I.S.S.C.E.S.K.O.S.A. Scholarship	九龙官立英文夜中学旧生会奖学金

ESF No.	<u>Part</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>中文名称</u>
075	II	Guru Nanak Quincentenary Scholarship	西克教难能祖师诞生五百周年纪念
			奖学金
076	II	Ho Ka Chi Scholarship	何家志奖学金
077	II	Luk Kwan Sau Memorial Prize	陆均秀纪念奖
078	II	Q.C. Yu Shea Alumni Club Scholarship	愉社旧生会奖学金
079	II	E.I.S.S.C.E.S.K.O.S.A. Scholarship (II)	九龙官立英文夜中学旧生会
			奖学金(II)
080	II	T.S.K.V.G.S.S.A.A.'s K.W. Tam Scholarship	谭国荣奖学金
081	II	T.S.K.V.G.S.S.A.A.'s K.C. Lau Scholarship	刘国祯奖学金
082	II	Ip Fung Cheung Scholarship	叶凤漳奖学金
083	II	Lau Mo Tsung Scholarship	刘慕淙奖学金
084	II	Lok Ngai Sheung Scholarship	骆毅襄奖学金
085	II	Tso Chak Chuen Scholarship	曹泽泉奖学金
086	II	Chan Sik Chau Scholarship	陈式周奖学金
087	II	Lo Chi Chiu Science Scholarship	罗嗣超理科奖学金
088	II	John Stokes History Prizes	
089	II	Lau Wai Chi Prize	刘伟之奖
090	II	Mrs. Yu Ping Keung Scholarship	余兵强夫人奖学金
091	II	Cheung Shui Ling Memorial Scholarship	张瑞宁纪念奖学金
092	II	Chung Cheong Scholarship	钟昌奖学金
093	II	Lions Club of North Kowloon Scholarship	北九龙狮子会奖学金
094	II	Ho Chat Yuen Memorial Scholarship	何漆园纪念奖学金
095	II	Rev. Fr Maurice Headon S.J. Memorial Prize	
096	II	Li Shi Yi Scholarship	李思义奖学金
097	II	Raymond Huang Speech Prizes	黄丽文演讲奖
098	II	Grantham College of Education Past Students'	葛量洪教育学院校友会服务奖
		Association Scholarship for Service	
099	II	International Y's Men's Club of Peninsula Hong	半岛联青社奖学金
		Kong Scholarship	
100	II	Teresa Bone Memorial Scholarship	
101	II	Grace Liang Yapp Memorial Scholarship	叶梁宝禄纪念奖学金
102	II	Cheung King Pak Science Prize	张经柏理科奖学金
103	II	Clementi Secondary School Golden Jubilee	金文泰中学金禧奖学金
		Scholarship	
104	II	Tingay Memorial Scholarship	
105	II	King's College Old Boys' Association Golden	英皇书院同学会纪念母校金禧
		Jubilee Scholarship	奖学金
106	II	Shau Kei Wan Govt. Secondary School Old	筲箕湾官立中学旧生会奖学金
		Students' Association Scholarship	
		ı	

ESF No.	<u>Part</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>中文名称</u>
107	II	Chan Tang Hon Kwan Memorial Scholarship	陈邓侃筠纪念奖学金
108	II	Chan Tang Hon Kwan Memorial Scholarship (II)	陈邓侃筠纪念奖学金 (II)
109	II	Tsou Poon Hai Hung Scholarship	周潘海红奖学金
110	II	Kwong Sun Fong Scholarship	邝慎枋奖学金
111	II	Shau Kei Wan Govt. Secondary Technical School	筲箕湾官立工业中学旧生会奖学金
		Past Students' Association Scholarship	
112	II	Mr. D.R. Madan Memorial Biology Scholarship	
113	II	Po Leung Kuk Centenary Old Boy Directors'	保良局百周年纪念英皇旧生总理奖
		Scholarship	学金
114	II	The Secondary School Courses Q.E.S. Centre	
		Old Students Association Chan Kwok Fay	
		Scholarship	
115	II	Fuji Xerox Scholarship	
116	II	Clementi Secondary School 1961 Graduates Scholarship	金文泰中学 1961 年毕业生奖学金
117	II	Chan Sau Lan Memorial Scholarship	陈秀兰纪念奖学金
118	II	Wong Shui Scholarship	黄水奖学金
119	II	Lok Ngai Sheung Memorial Scholarship	骆毅襄纪念奖学金
120	II	Wong Chung Chuen Scholarship	黄松泉奖学金
121	II	Lam Ming Fan Memorial Scholarship	林铭勋纪念奖学金
122	II	Ting Siu Sang Scholarship	丁绍生奖学金
123	II	Marjorie Templeton Scholarship	
124	II	Grantham College of Education 30th Anniversary	葛量洪教育学院三十周年纪念奖
		Prizes	
125	II	Ho Kam Scholarship	何锦奖学金
126	II	Shell-Island Jaycees Scholarship for the Disabled	蚬壳 / 港岛青商弱能学童奖学金
127	II	Ms. Tong Kam Chee Memorial Scholarship	唐金池女士纪念奖学金
128	II	Ng Iu Cheung Memorial Scholarship	吴曜章纪念奖学金
129	II	Miss Lee Wai-lan Awards	李惠兰奖学金
130	II	The Homantin Government Secondary School	何文田官立中学校友会奖学金
		Alumni Association Scholarship	
131	II	The Homantin Government Secondary School	何文田官立中学校友会学业成绩
		Alumni Association Academic Achievement	优异奖
		Scholarship	
132	II	The Homantin Government Secondary School	何文田官立中学校友会母校银禧
		Alumni Association Silver Jubilee Prize	纪念奖学金
133	II	The Hui Tim Scholarship	许添奖学金
134	II	The Lam Kin Ming Scholarship	林建名奖学金
135	II	The Ng Jing Yee Scholarship	吴祯贻奖学金

ESF No.	<u>Part</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>中文名称</u>	
136	II	The Chung Wing Kwong Scholarship	钟荣光奖学金	
137	II	The Woo Shiu Po Memorial Scholarship	胡少甫纪念奖学金	
138	II	The Leung Chan King Chi Memorial Scholarship	梁陈琼枝纪念奖学金	
139	II	The Peninsula Lions Club of Hong Kong	香港半岛狮子会奖学金	
		Scholarship		
140	II	The Shau Kei Wan Government Secondary	筲箕湾官立工业中学 1968 年度	
		Technical School 1968 Graduates Scholarship	毕业生奖学金	
141	II	The Law Ting Pong Scholarship	罗定邦奖学金	
142	II	The Liu Lit Ching Scholarship	廖烈正奖学金	
143	II	The Rita Liu Scholarship	廖汤慧霭奖学金	
144	II	The Madam Tong Poon Po Chu Memorial	唐潘宝珠女士纪念奖学金	
		Scholarship		
145	II	The Tse Chi Cheung Memorial Scholarship	谢志祥纪念奖学金	
146	II	Dr. Wong Yu Man Scholarship	王裕民博士奖学金	
147	II	The H.H. Lau Best Sports Boy Award	刘海庆最佳运动员奖	
148	II	The 1960 Graduates' Diamond Jubilee	一九六〇年毕业同学钻禧奖学金	
		Scholarship		
149	II	Ng Wong Wing Memorial Scholarship	吴黄咏纪念奖学金	
150	II	Chan Lap Prize	陈立奖学金	
151	II	Chan Lap Prize (II)	陈立奖学金 (II)	
152	II	Mrs. Ho Chat Yuen Scholarship	何漆园夫人奖学金	
153	II	Lau Chui Chinese Classics Scholarship	刘随国学奖学金	
154	II	Principal CHEUNG Wing-min Memorial	张荣冕院长纪念奖学金	
		Scholarship		
155	II	Tsuen Wan Govt. Secondary School Silver	荃湾官立中学银禧奖学金	
		Jubilee Scholarship		
156	II	Chan Lap Scholarship	陈立奖学金	
157	II	Mrs. Julika KHAN Memorial Scholarship		
158	II	Mr. Lung Ching Cheung Memorial Scholarship	龙祯祥先生纪念奖学金	
159	II	Kwok Tak Leuk Prizes	郭德律奖学金	
160	II	Kwok Tak Leuk Prizes (II)	郭德律奖学金(二)	
161	II	HO Siu-lun Scholarship	何兆伦奖学金	
162	II	HO Sang Memorial Scholarship	何生纪念奖学金	
163	II	Alain Yip Scholarship	叶青霖奖学金	
164	II	Tang Kin Sun Scholarship (Primary School)	邓干新奖学金(小学)	
165	II	Magdalen Chow Memorial Scholarship	周刁玉珍女士纪念奖学金	
166	II	Northcote College of Education Golden Jubilee	罗富国教育学院金禧奖学金	
		Scholarship		
167	II	SO Lai-king Memorial Scholarship	苏丽琼纪念奖学金	

ESF No.	Part	<u>Name</u>	<u>中文名称</u>
168	II	Mrs SO Pak-sui Memorial Scholarship	苏栢燧夫人纪念奖学金
169	II	SO Pak-sui Memorial Scholarship	苏栢燧校长纪念奖学金
170	III	Fung Ping Shan Scholarship	冯平山奖学金
171	III	Murjani Scholarship	梅真理奖学金
172	III	Dai Nippon Printing Scholarship	
173	III	Supremetech Engineering Scholarship	超达工程奖学金
174	III	LEUNG Fung-ki Memorial Scholarship	梁凤岐纪念奖学金
175	III	Mrs. CHOI CHIU Chui-luk Memorial	蔡赵翠六纪念奖学金
		Scholarship	
176	III	Jack Shaw Memorial Award	邵伟良奖学金
177	III	CHOI WAI KONG Scholarship	蔡炜光奖学金
178	III	LAM HANG HONG Mathematics Scholarship	林幸康数学奖学金
179	III	Mr and Mrs Kwok Chuen Poon Scholarship	郭全本伉俪奖学金
180	III	Mr and Mrs Ho Kam Memorial Scholarship	何锦伉俪纪念奖学金
181	III	Luk Kwan Sau Memorial Prize 2010	陆钧秀纪念奖 2010